f NEWYORK
STATE OF
OPPORTUNITY.

Finger Lakes
Regional Economic
Development Council

MEETING AGENDA

September 21, 2017
3:.00-4:30PM

Monroe Community College
Flynn Campus Center

Executive Session

3:00 PM

3:05PM

3:15PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:25 AM

4:30 PM

Next Meeting: FLREDC SIAT Presentation on 10/12, Time/Location TBD

Co-Chair Welcome
Anne Kress and Bob Duffy

Executive Director Update (Last Meeting: 8/30)
Vincent Esposito

Discussion: FLREDC Future
Co-Chairs & Council Members

CFA Scoring & Priority Project Lists (VOTE)
Vincent Esposito & Evaluation Team

Semi-Final Progress Report (VOTE)
Leah Perkins, Wegmans

Work Plan Update: Next Steps
Vincent Esposito

Adjourn
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FINGER LAKES FORWARD



