



MEETING AGENDA

September 21, 2017 3:00 – 4:30 PM Monroe Community College Flynn Campus Center

Executive Session

3:00 PM	Co-Chair Welcome Anne Kress and Bob Duffy
3:05 PM	Executive Director Update (Last Meeting: 8/30) Vincent Esposito
3:15 PM	Discussion: FLREDC Future Co-Chairs & Council Members
3:45 PM	CFA Scoring & Priority Project Lists (VOTE) Vincent Esposito & Evaluation Team
4:15 PM	Semi-Final Progress Report (VOTE) Leah Perkins, Wegmans
4:25 AM	Work Plan Update: Next Steps Vincent Esposito
4:30 PM	Adjourn

Next Meeting: FLREDC SIAT Presentation on 10/12, Time/Location TBD